
Group E Boys 8/9 yrs Prelim

14 October 2006

White Rose 2006

Leeds

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Nathan PICKARD -- Harrogate Diving Club1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 21.00 41.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 12.50 54.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 74.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 22.00 96.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 24.5 24.50 120.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 153.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 180.50Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 20.00 200.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 28.20 228.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 32.20 260.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 24.05 284.95Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.176.75

Samir ALIKHANEZADEH -- City of Leeds2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 40.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 66.75Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 31.50 98.25Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 119.75Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 25.20 144.95Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 171.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 25.35 196.90Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 215.40Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 235.40Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 254.90Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 23.0 23.00 277.90Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.69

Leon HICKINGBOTHAM -- Harrogate Diving Club3

101A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 37.50Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 57.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 76.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 98.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 19.00 117.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 148.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 177.80Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 18.50 196.30Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 20.40 216.70Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.5 24.0 33.60 250.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 26.65 276.95Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.53

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Matthew LEE -- City of Leeds4

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 40.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 62.90Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 90.10Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 22.0 22.00 112.10Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 16.0 19.20 131.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 28.70 160.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 29.90 189.90Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 209.90Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 231.40Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 20.00 251.40Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 272.40Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.60

Matthew DAVIES -- Halifax Diving Academy5

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 22.80 45.30Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 66.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 91.00Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 112.00Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 130.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 23.00 153.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 172.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 192.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 210.00Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 242.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 267.55Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.43

Harrison BAYLIS -- City of Leeds6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 38.50Back Jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 67.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 93.55Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 24.0 24.00 117.55Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 16.20 133.75Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 156.85Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 28.60 185.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 203.95Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 223.45Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 244.45Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 265.45Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 8.006.39

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Mustafa YAVUZ -- Edinburgh Diving Club7

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 23.40 43.90Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 21.5 30.10 74.00Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 25.35 99.35Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 23.0 23.00 122.35Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 20.50 142.85Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 163.35Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 182.85Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 202.85Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 223.35Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 244.95Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 20.25 265.20Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.57

Elliot HOLDSWORTH -- City of Leeds8

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 39.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 17.50 56.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 73.00Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 93.00Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 21.50 114.50Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 18.60 133.10Forward Dive

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 152.60Back Fall

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 174.10Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 24.00 198.10Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 32.20 230.30Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 24.05 254.35Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 7.676.46

Daniel WHITEHEAD -- Southampton Diving Academy9

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 38.00Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 18.00 56.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 73.50Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 93.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 112.50Back Jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 24.75 137.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 162.05Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 16.00 178.05Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 200.25Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 220.55Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 26.00 246.55Back tuck roll

Average award: Best dive: 6.675.93

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Struan MCCALL -- Edinburgh Diving Club10

10B 3 1.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 13.0 13.00 13.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 17.40 30.40Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 54.90Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 23.40 78.30Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 16.00 94.30Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 111.80Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 127.30Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 146.80Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 169.30Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.5 16.50 185.80Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 208.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.0 28.50 237.10Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 7.505.79

Joe MILLIGAN -- Harrogate Diving Club11

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 15.50Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 16.00 31.50Back Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 53.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 19.50 73.40Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 14.00 87.40Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 110.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 6.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 133.20Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.5 16.25 149.45Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 16.50 165.95Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 184.45Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 202.45Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 220.95Reverse pike sit

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.39

Gregor HUNT -- Edinburgh Diving Club12

10B 3 1.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward PikeFall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 6.0 6.0 16.5 19.80 36.80Fwd sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 55.70Back Fall

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 17.55 73.25Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 89.75Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 17.00 106.75Back Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 121.25Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 15.50 136.75Reverse pike sit

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 156.25Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 174.75Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0 15.60 190.35Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 208.35Back Dive

Average award: Best dive: 6.505.19

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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